®
ZETA PLUS® CP & SP SERIES
Zeta Plus® CP & SP pharmaceutical grade depth fi lter media
is made from inorganic fi lter aids, refi ned cellulose and
cationic resin.
GRADE CHOICE
The Zeta Plus® series fi lter are available in several grades,
that meet the different fi ltration needs required by your

Data may be subject to change without further notice.
© 3M 2007. All rights reserved.
ZETA PLUS® CP & SP SERIES - ORDERING GUIDE
CARTRIDGES
ZETA PLUS® DIAMETER (inch) CARTRIDGE DESIGN GASKET TYPE GRADE FORMULATION
Z 08
P - Plug-in 7 cells 0.23 m²
Standard:
A - Silicone (MVQ)*
05 SP
D - Standard 8 cells 0.26 m²
Standard:
D - Nitrile (NBR)*
Options:
A - Silicone (MVQ)*
B - Fluorocarbon (FPM)*
C - EPR (EPDM)*
10
30
50
60
SP
CP
Z 12
C - 9 cells / small  0.9 m²
B - Special precoat 12 cells 1.1 m²
D - Standard 16 cells 1.5 m²
S - Special 7 cells 0.7 m²
70 CP
Z 16
M - Standard diffusion netting
       14 cells - 3.2 m²
D - Standard diffusion netting
      15 cells - 3.4 m²
S - Special precoat 9 cells 2.1 m²
90 SP
BIOCAP® CAPSULES
CATALOGUE
NUMBER
GRADE &
FORUMATION
BC 0025L (Luer) - 25 cm² area
BC 0025S (Sanitary) - 25 cm² area
BC 1000A (single pack) - 650 cm² area
BC 1000B (3 pack) - 650 cm² area
BC 2000A (single pack) - 1300 cm² area
BC 2000B (3 pack) - 1300 cm² area
10 CP   60 CP
30 CP   70 CP
50 CP
05 SP   50 SP
10 SP   90 SP
30 SP
Important Notice
CUNO MAKES NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A